
318191TMS Spacer Art. Number

As our multiswitch products may be installed in tight spaces, optional spacers are available to run the cable under 
the product.

The installation is therefore tidier and more compact.

40 pieces in each box.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION

EAN Number

MECHANICAL

Product Height | mm

Product Width | mm

Product Depth | mm

Packaging Height | m

Packaging Width | m

Packaging Depth | m

Packaging Volume | m3

Net Weight | kg

Tara Weight | kg

Total Weight | kg

5702663181915

25 mm

20 mm

15 mm

0.055 m

0.085 m

0.120 m

0.000 m3

0.006 kg

0.024 kg

0.030 kg
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