

TMS Spacer

Art. Number 318191



As our multiswitch products may be installed in tight spaces, optional spacers are available to run the cable under the product.

The installation is therefore tidier and more compact.

40 pieces in each box.

Technical Specifications

ORDER INFORMATION	
EAN Number	5702663181915
MECHANICAL	
Product Height mm	25 mm
Product Width mm	20 mm
Product Depth mm	15 mm
Packaging Height m	0.055 m
Packaging Width m	0.085 m
Packaging Depth m	0.120 m
Packaging Volume m3	0.000 m3
Net Weight kg	0.006 kg
Tara Weight kg	0.024 kg
Total Weight kg	0.030 kg